Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/5/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101128005379 Nov 28, 2010 12:45 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Bemis/bak
LBL101128005380 Nov 28, 2010 01:20 AM 828 8043 Operating While
Incident Address: Belleville&harmony
LBL101128005381 Nov 28, 2010 09:20 AM 822 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: Belleville Lake
LBL101128005382 Nov 28, 2010 05:50 PM BL01 826 L3589 Prisoner Relea
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101128005383 Nov 28, 2010 06:21 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&5th St
LBL101128005384 Nov 28, 2010 06:49 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&1st St
LBL101128005385 Nov 28, 2010 07:06 PM BL01 826 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101128005386 Nov 28, 2010 08:29 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton Rd
LBL101128005387 Nov 28, 2010 09:16 PM BL01 828 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 287 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL101129005388 Nov 29, 2010 01:57 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/comerica Bank
LBL101129005389 Nov 29, 2010 04:16 AM BL01 827 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101129005390 Nov 29, 2010 06:53 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Davis St&south St
LBL101129005391 Nov 29, 2010 10:13 AM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: Latlong-42:11:46n,83:29:01w
LBL101129005392 Nov 29, 2010 11:00 AM BL01 805 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Edison Ave&w Columbia Ave
LBL101129005393 Nov 29, 2010 11:05 AM 805 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 300 Sumpter
LBL101129005394 Nov 29, 2010 11:40 AM BL01 824 2202 B&e
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL101129005395 Nov 29, 2010 01:27 PM 824 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 25 Owen
LBL101129005396 Nov 29, 2010 02:02 PM 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: South Middle School
LBL101129005397 Nov 29, 2010 03:41 PM BL01 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: N Liberty St&main St
LBL101129005398 Nov 29, 2010 03:42 PM BL01 805 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: N Liberty St&main St
LBL101129005399 Nov 29, 2010 05:58 PM 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Bellevile Bridge
LBL101129005400 Nov 29, 2010 07:14 PM BL01 823 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 444 Main St
LBL101129005401 Nov 29, 2010 07:35 PM 823 L3590 Prisoner Check
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler
Page 1 of 512/06/2010 09:24 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/5/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101129005402 Nov 29, 2010 07:54 PM BL01 823 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 46 N Liberty St
LBL101129005403 Nov 29, 2010 07:56 PM 823 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Johnnys
LBL101129005404 Nov 29, 2010 08:45 PM BL01 828 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL101129005405 Nov 29, 2010 11:33 PM BL01 828 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 46 N Liberty St
LBL101130005406 Nov 30, 2010 12:02 AM BL01 828 C3250 Mental
Incident Address: 46 N Liberty St
LBL101130005407 Nov 30, 2010 06:36 AM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL101130005408 Nov 30, 2010 08:31 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL101130005409 Nov 30, 2010 08:34 AM BL01 805 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&south St
LBL101130005410 Nov 30, 2010 02:15 PM BL01 805 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 307 W Davis St
LBL101130005411 Nov 30, 2010 02:32 PM 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: Horizon Park
LBL101130005412 Nov 30, 2010 06:52 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 243 Church St
LBL101130005413 Nov 30, 2010 08:37 PM BL01 823 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 287 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL101130005414 Nov 30, 2010 08:49 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL101130005415 Nov 30, 2010 09:04 PM BL01 828 L3580 Special Event
Incident Address: 221 Henry St
LBL101130005416 Nov 30, 2010 09:43 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&belleville Rd
LBL101130005417 Nov 30, 2010 11:30 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL101130005418 Nov 30, 2010 11:36 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Bay Pointe Dr&w Huron River Dr
LBL101201005419 Dec 01, 2010 02:05 AM BL01 828 L3545 Serve Warrant/
Incident Address: 221 Henry St
LBL101201005420 Dec 01, 2010 02:23 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&5th St
LBL101201005421 Dec 01, 2010 02:42 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E I94/belleville
LBL101201005422 Dec 01, 2010 06:13 AM 824 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 265 Sumpter
LBL101201005423 Dec 01, 2010 11:48 AM BL01 822 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 416 W Columbia Ave
LBL101201005424 Dec 01, 2010 05:39 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&1st St
Page 2 of 512/06/2010 09:24 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/5/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101201005425 Dec 01, 2010 06:04 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL101201005426 Dec 01, 2010 06:22 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&4th St
LBL101201005427 Dec 01, 2010 07:05 PM BL01 826 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Main St&4th St
LBL101201005428 Dec 01, 2010 09:08 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL101201005429 Dec 01, 2010 09:56 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main&frosty Boy
LBL101202005430 Dec 02, 2010 12:47 AM BL01 827 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&n Liberty St
LBL101202005431 Dec 02, 2010 12:48 AM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL101202005432 Dec 02, 2010 01:00 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Church St&3rd St
LBL101202005433 Dec 02, 2010 07:20 AM 827 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: E Columbia&davis
LBL101202005434 Dec 02, 2010 09:04 AM 822 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: High&church
LBL101202005435 Dec 02, 2010 09:53 AM BL01 801 4199 Liquor Violatio
Incident Address: 409 W Columbia Ave
LBL101202005436 Dec 02, 2010 10:49 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL101202005437 Dec 02, 2010 02:42 PM BL01 822 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: High St&main St
LBL101202005438 Dec 02, 2010 02:49 PM BL01 822 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 111 South St
LBL101202005439 Dec 02, 2010 04:06 PM 826 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Ecorse/haggerty
LBL101202005440 Dec 02, 2010 08:22 PM 823 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 300 Sumpter
LBL101202005441 Dec 02, 2010 08:33 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 494 W Columbia Ave
LBL101202005442 Dec 02, 2010 08:40 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Library
LBL101203005443 Dec 03, 2010 03:22 AM BL01 827 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 168 Clarence St
LBL101203005444 Dec 03, 2010 05:29 AM BL01 827 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 244 Anaheim St
LBL101203005445 Dec 03, 2010 11:19 AM BL01 822 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101203005446 Dec 03, 2010 11:39 AM BL01 822 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL101203005447 Dec 03, 2010 02:44 PM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: St Anthony's
Page 3 of 512/06/2010 09:24 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/5/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101203005448 Dec 03, 2010 09:51 PM BL01 823 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL101203005449 Dec 03, 2010 10:10 PM BL01 827 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL101203005450 Dec 03, 2010 10:43 PM BL01 827 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 118 Clarence St
LBL101203005451 Dec 03, 2010 11:17 PM BL01 827 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 410 Harbour Pointe Dr
LBL101204005452 Dec 04, 2010 12:49 AM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 95 Wexford Ave
LBL101204005453 Dec 04, 2010 02:37 AM BL01 825 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 187 N Edgemont Ave
LBL101204005454 Dec 04, 2010 08:15 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&brain St
LBL101204005455 Dec 04, 2010 09:14 AM BL01 822 C3316 Lost Property
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101204005456 Dec 04, 2010 10:45 AM BL01 822 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 287 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL101204005457 Dec 04, 2010 11:43 AM BL01 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 525 Sumpter Rd
LBL101204005458 Dec 04, 2010 04:05 PM BL01 826 C3999 Holdup Alarm
Incident Address: 881 Sumpter Rd
LBL101204005459 Dec 04, 2010 05:06 PM BL01 826 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL101204005460 Dec 04, 2010 05:11 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton
LBL101204005461 Dec 04, 2010 05:28 PM BL01 826 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Belle Villa Blvd&sumpter Rd
LBL101204005462 Dec 04, 2010 05:29 PM 826 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: St Anthony's
LBL101204005463 Dec 04, 2010 06:47 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL101204005464 Dec 04, 2010 07:04 PM BL01 826 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 221 Henry St
LBL101204005465 Dec 04, 2010 07:31 PM BL01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 140 Church St
LBL101204005466 Dec 04, 2010 09:35 PM BL01 826 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 244 Anaheim St
LBL101204005467 Dec 04, 2010 10:12 PM BL01 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: N Liberty St&5th St
LBL101204005468 Dec 04, 2010 10:15 PM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 222 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL101204005469 Dec 04, 2010 10:18 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Madelon St&e Columbia Ave
LBL101204005470 Dec 04, 2010 10:23 PM BL01 828 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 216 Belle Villa Blvd
Page 4 of 512/06/2010 09:24 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/5/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101204005471 Dec 04, 2010 10:33 PM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 222 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL101204005472 Dec 04, 2010 10:58 PM 828 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 25 Owen
LBL101204005473 Dec 04, 2010 11:04 PM BL01 828 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101204005474 Dec 04, 2010 11:26 PM BL01 828 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 222 Belle Villa Blvd
Total: 96
Page 5 of 512/06/2010 09:24 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
From: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/5/2010 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 112/06/2010 09:24 CAD-090 Event Log.rep